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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

.i j 6““?. ?{ S.‘_‘)ﬂbl;\u#zgat Peaks Island, ME Ow?ir{:.a r Clark Phone: 766-2836 Permit No: g_a
Owner Address: Sl | Lessee/Buyer’s Name: ' Phone: BusinessName: Mt '"_ C %_EL_D—T
SAA I PEREWHE 1O E
Contractor Name: ' Address: Phone: e
s®Robert A. DeSousa il Merrism St. Peaks Island, ME 04108 766-2920
Past Use: Proposed Use: ] (COST OF WORK: PERMIT FELE:
§ 2,200 § 30.00 |
T=raeil Sem e
e - Py FIRE DEPT. O Approved | InspECTION: DeeX — | CITY OF PORTLAND
v | O Denied Use Gm R 3Types3
; , / /P Zone: |CBL:A7-00-074
. ) Signature: b9 Sijmmn-e* ]
Proposed Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES D T ).) Zon'ng Approval‘ b
6x10 foot deck with 6x6 slider entry door. Action: Approved g (| Spoclnl mevo:;!.vlcﬁ;
Approved with Conditions: O | oshoreland
Denied 0| Owetland o /
O Flood Zone > W1 o
Signature: Date: | O Sgbdivision
Permit Taken By: ., Date Applied For: 12/21/98 O Site Plan maj Ominer Omm O

Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. O Variance

O Miscellaneous
OConditional Use
Building permits are void it work is not started within six (6) months of the date of 1ssvance, False informa- O Interpretation

tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. O Approved

O Denied

Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.

e !‘-J

 Historic Preservation

@DNot in District or L
PERMIT IsyEp I Does Not Reque Review

WITH REQUIREMENTS OIRequires Review
Action:

CERTIFICATION O Appoved
1 hereby certify that 1 am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that | have been | O Approved with Conditions
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and 1 agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, ODenied
if a permit for work described in the application is 1ssued, | centify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all

areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit Date: =3,
12/21/98
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT i ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE: B pa "
' N § ,‘ | { S
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE: CEOQ DISTRICT (""

White-Permit Desk Green—-Assessor's Canary-D.PW. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector




{ BUILDING PERMIT REPORY

paTE: 25 Dec, 78 mnus&_mﬁ__l.__mﬁﬁz M- Z2Y

RB.ASDHFDRI’ERMIT &'_"; ,Qt:zg é E Sg;f-’{el"‘

BUILDING owﬂﬂzm___,ﬁé_ie_c__cz__f,_____ e

meom EE!? Z ,é' D _

PERMIT 4PPLICANT: ——

usserovr_! K3 ._"ﬁJeLI( BOCA 1906 CONSTRUCTIONTYPL___ 5 75

NOITION(S) OF AP VAL

Thi Permlt js J:ning fssued with the understanding that the following conditions are met:

Apllrn?cd“dﬂlthefouovﬂngmnditlnﬁﬁ:i*’;' *gaﬂ t,i "'E *4@ X7 'ﬁgi “;q#’i / ‘Egyk%
| ‘£

Y. This pprinit does not excuse the apphcmtﬁummwm;appbmblem and Federal rules and lews

{2.

2.5

o

12,

Befard concrrie 1o fowdation iapleacd, approvelg rom the BevstommestRerewCoordinnter-sad- Inspection Services must be

chiminpd. (A 24 hoar potice is required prior Jo inspeetion)

¥ von drais shudl b placod around the perimeter of 4 foundation that consisis of gravel or erushed stope containing tot more

thar, it percant meicriad that passes through 4 No_ 4 sieve. The drain shall exend a minimom of 12 ioshea bayond the cutside

edge of e fing. Tho taickaess shall be: such tha; the bottom of the drain is et higher than the boner of the base wnder the

floar, jod that the wop of the droin is not less lhan 6 inches above the top of the footicg. The wp of the drain shull be eovired with

oved fijter mepsbrane molerial. 'Whire # dra tile o perforated pipe v used the ipvert of the pipe o tile shall not be

than e flooe elevation. The top of joints o top of perfirations shal} be protecicd with an approved filter membrore

. The pipe ar tile shall be placed on oot less fan 3* of grave] or crushed stere, and shall be aoverad with not [ess than 6°

of thesame material. Section 1813.5.2

Foundjtioms snchory shall be a rnimumn of 12" in dismeter, 7 info the foumdation wall, of 12" fromcomes K- Anchs

n & & maximuan 6 'oc. between bolts. [ Seciou 2305.17) P{EX ‘_f;ﬁﬂ'l"-' L on ”:."T"? or b 'f !

mmustb:takmtuprdmtmte&umtmhg Section 1908.4 ¥ €7 Pre> ane weodd frame membors

Itia srongly revorrmended that 2 registered lend yamveyor chock &l foundation forms befoe conorete is plecat  This is doge to

1y that the proper setbacks sre maintained.

gurades focated Geneqth babible poums in cempanciea in Use Group R-1, R-2, R-3 or |-1 shall be separated from

t interior spaces by fire partitions md fooriceiling assembly which are comstructad with pot keos thao 1-hour fire rexisting

Private garages sitached side-by-sids to rooms in the sbove cocupancies shall be compldely separated from the imerior

spacss and the atis erea by means of /4 inch pyparm boerd or B eprvalent applisd o the garsge ey of % iuch gypsnm boand

orthteqmvalml applia) 1o Uie garnge mide. {Chapter d Section 407.0 of the BOCAS 996}

Al and vents shall be instefied and mamtzined #s per Chaper 12 of the City” 5 Mechaucal Coce m:BOCAHunul
jeal Coded1 993}, Chapter 12 & WFPA 211

Sourld transmission contro! in residertiat bilding shall be done in acoprdanze witk Chapter 12 section 12140 of the city“s

ull cordle, .

Guu?d‘.:gils&.Haudrails; A guardrail system is & system of building composents located near lhe upen sidos of slevnted walking
;25 for the prrpose of minimizing the pozsitility of m sccidastal fail Fom the walking yurface to the kower level. Maimum

;%d]tm Groups 42", except Use Grovp R which is 36", In octupancies in Usc Group A, B, 14, 1), I-Z Mand R and

publc garages and apen packing strictures, open guards shll haye balusters o be of salid matenal such that a sphere with a

disngeter of 4* cannot pags through my ppening. Guands shall not have an whamats) paturrn et woald provids a ladder effeel

(Hegdrails shall be a mingmum of 34" but not more then 33”, Use Group R-3 shall not be less than 367, but aot mare: than 337.)

Hnuirnﬂgnpnnshaﬂhancmﬂrcmmmmnmmmm.hmmduhml Hd'fru:lm:;g:mﬂrthmf (Sections

103) & 1022.0) - Handrails shall be on both sides of steirway. (Section 1014.7)

Heatroom in beinteble space 15 & miniroum of 767 ( Sestion 1204.0)

Sta¥ construction in Use Group R-3 & R4 is a minimum of 10” tresd and 7 3/4* maximum rise. All other Use group minimum

| 1*iread, 7 madomm rise.( Section 1914.0 3

Thd minigrum bendroom ip ol parts of p strirwey shal) 2ot be less thn 80 inches. (6" 87 1014.4

E'-ﬁ.rjr sleeping mom below e fourth sy in buildings ofuse Groups R and 1-1 shall have alleast me operable window or
exigrior door ppproved for exnergency egpresy of rescue The mits wisst be opernlle fram the ingide withowl (he 1 of speaial



13.

T4

1%

1%

17,
18,
L9
20
21

n

TAH 2.1 9K

iwowlcdge or separte toch, Whee windows ere provided asmeans of deress gr escne they shell have a sill height not mare
than 44 inches {111 8mm} sbove the fleor. All egress or rescue windows fom sleeping ropms shal! have 8 minimum net elear
opening height dimension of 24 fnches {6 14mm). The minimmm net clear spening width dimension shall be 20 inches (5081},
wnd m minkman et clear opening of 5.7 $q. b { Sextion 10184 )

Each spartmet: shall have access 1o two (2) separaie, remote and approved menps of egress. A single exit is acceptable when il
endts directly finm the apariment to the building exterior with no commponications to gber apartment wnits. Section 1OF0.1

All wertical openings shall be eaclosed with construction having a fire rating of at lest ooe (! jhour, meluding fire doors with self
closer's. (Over 3 stories inheight requiresnents for fire rating ie two (2) hours) Section 710.0

The boiler shek be protected by enclosiag with (1) howr fire-rated constricion including fire doors s ceiling, ar by providing
aulgmatic extnguishmoent. Table 302.1.1

All smgle and multiple staton smoke detectors shall be of an approved type apd shall be invuilled in scoordince with te
provisians of the City's Buiding Code Chapter 9, Section 920.3.2 (BOCA Nationa] Firilding Code/] 996), and NFPA 10|
Chopter 18 & 1P (Smoke detectars shall be mstalled anc maintained at the following locaticns):

. In the inmediale vicinity of bedrpoms

. In al! badrooos

- In eaeh slory within a dwelling unit, inclnding basemenls

lu cdlition W i neyuired AC Srimary poveer sowroe, tequined ok dereowes in accupegcies i U Groaps B-2, R-3 and [-1
shaﬂrmv:puwﬁnnahzﬂu‘)r whmﬂm&ﬂpmypmﬂﬂrmmumﬂ:mqﬂd (Tolercanneesion is requranad) Section
52012

Apu;hbleﬁucmngxnsharmauhclncmdaspﬂhﬁﬁ.ﬂﬂ They ahall bear U Label of an epproved agency md be of an
spproved typo. Seutpan 321.0

The Fire Alorm Systern shall be maintained to NFPA #72 Standard.
The Sprinkler Syatern shall maintaivesd o NFPA #13 Standerd
All exit signa, lights, end means of ¢gress Lighting shall be done in apcomddaince with Chapler 10 Seclio & Subsections 1023, &
1024, Of the City’s building code, {The BOCA National Building Codef1996)

Seclion 25-135 of the Municipal Code for the City of Portlend ghates, “No person or ufili shall be granted & permit to exeavale
or open any street or sidevwslk froey the Lime of Movenber 15 of each yeaur to April 15 of the foliowing vear™.

The builder of a facility io which Section #594-C of the Maine S:ate Hutman Rights Act Title 5 MRSA refers, shall obiain a
vertification fom a Amign profecsicns] that the plans comurenciuy eonsipction of the feciliry, the huilder shall subenit te
certificatiog to the Tivision of lompection Servioes.

Ventilation shall meet the requirements of Chapter 12 Sectipns 1210. OF the City’s Bulding Code. {craw! spaces & attics)

All electrical, plembiog and HYAC permits must be obtained bya hMaster Licensed holders of their trade. Mo closing in of walls
urdi! W ehecmical (oo, T2 houwrs nodioe) and phaxbing nepeations bave oo done.

Al requirements must be met befioge o fina} Certifieate of Ovcupancy i issued,

All building elemznty shall meet the fastening scheduic as per Table 2303.2 of the City's Building Cods. (The BOCA. National
Bualding Codaf1995),

Yentilation of spaces within a bullding xhali be done I acoosdance with the City's Mrslanical Code (The BOCA Hebanal
Mechanical Coded1993). ¢ Chapter M-16 )

Please read and implement the attached Land TJs¢-Zaning report requirernents _
ang,mngmdmnhulgmubedm:mmﬂnmmmsﬁnm239544 23055, F end 2305.3. of the City's building

N

Glus glarine shall meg) th:n': tpemegts of Chapter 24 of (he building
L e X e ,. 5 Tn’/# s 2 A o "X
mmrr
he Propaye ol o ™ he secmred To The Hutlloe G2 g c;.'e(/




LAND USE - ZONING REPORT

ADI!]!RESS 50 12m-d A £ DATE: ﬂ/ 316
REAISDN For PERMIT, (~5frne] ~ B0 deck

BUILDmG owner: Ehinar CLAX crl B1-od ~z4-
pERJM]T APPLIC&NTMA AeSovsA

AP OVED-.MH)\ W D)

PR
TION(S) OF APPROVAL

"-\-u.\_____‘_-‘-‘ ’ .
1. Wf‘ thc Homr. Occupalon enteng, Seclion 14410, shall be
maintained,

2. | The Footprint of the existing shall not be increased during majntenance
If Teconstrction

3. J All the conditions placed on the original, previously approved, permit issved on
. are il in effect for this amendment.

i Your present structure is legally nonconforming as to rear and siie sethacks. If you were
i 10 demolish the buildng on your own yolition, you will ng{ be ahle to maimtain these same
sefbacks. Instead you would need to meel the zoming setbacks set forth in today's
. ordinances. Inorder o preserve these legalty non-conforming sethacks, you may only
@5 rebuild the in place and in phases.
3. This property shall remain a single farmn'(y dwelfing, Any change of use shail require &
separale parmit application for review and approval
& Onr records indicate that this property has a legal uge of _____units. Any change
in this approved use shall require a seperate permit ppplication for review and approval
Separate permits shall be required for any signage.
Separate permils shall be required for falure decks, sheds, pool(s), andior garage.
This is oot an approval for an additionsl dwelling unit. You ghall not add any additionaf
kkchen equipment, such as stoves, microwaves, reffigeralors, or kitchen sinks, cic.
| withoul special approvals,
10.]  Oxher requirements of condition _ —

9”“ ;

Schmuckal, Zoning Administrator
Civ of Podland




A

; THIS IS NOT A PERMIT/CONSTRUCTION CANNOT COMMENCE UNTIL THE
| PERMIT IS [SSUED
: Buflding or Use Permit Pre-Application
Attached Single Family Dwellinga/Twe-Family Dwelliog
Multi-Family or Commercial Strwctures and Additions Thereto

In the th af processing your spplication in. the quickest pogsible manner, plesse compiete the Information below for a Building o

[Jse Permit.

NOTE" ‘H;ruu or the property swner awes real exlare or personal property aes or waer charges ot ANY PROPERTY within

| the Chty, paymenl arrangemen iy most be made before permiis of any kind are secepted.

Laocatinn/s

hddresod Construction {inemde Portion of Budding) : | 2> Iﬁ‘ﬂl—&&ufa ’?ac...\:é-rh'\ga& OL1e®

Ton! Squpee Footaga o Propomd Smuure 3 50, - dead. | oo Foutageatiln 16 45w~ 2905 sheoc b

Mec'd
G, £ LA 'J“'\-E'n.u_nﬁT ﬁt ?eﬁ-\:h Q‘-\lug %
,le.:p-. (-D““ )y WUHk:&‘m’

maﬁmmm&mnm Dwmr:_ . Telrpband:
kALY modob 00 Lo AL - C k- 2331
Cromer's AdMress: Lamma/Buyer's Nure (I Applicabls) Coma Of Work: -

1 - s B s ) .
4o F..:,'r‘s‘.n;.é Que ﬁuﬁ}'ﬁ 44 OB kj[:)
Pripued Deacription:{Flease be as pmcific s pomblel (3 ¥ j0 foot DK Wil b¥b shiden Cutac,
CW:H,__- -:"4_-;"!:_ o b ‘itéqtu._r_:'!l I "bu:lL.'l._.,\ ot

i

|

Namoe, Addne & T 257 G -RmLe -|

AR

st wen nequired: for Inaermal & Extonal Phaobing, HY AC and Electrics] sl ation
raction must be conducted in complance with the 19% B.0.C_A. Bullding Code az ameiided by Section &-Art [E
«All plnmbing must be conducted ia compliance with the State of Maine Plumblug Code.

+All Eleetrical Inctalintion must comply with the 1956 Nationa| Electrical Code 23 amended by Section €-Art I,

*HVAC(Heating, Veatillintion and Air Condidoning) lnstallation must comply with
You must Include the following with yoo applicatdon:

anrmhhjoum-plmrmewwﬂl be required for the above proposed projects. The attached
chacklut uiizes the minimum standards for a site plan.

9] BOC A Mechankcal Cnd:

1) A Copy of your Constrection Coutravt, if avails bl
3) A Plot Plan/She Than

4) Ballding Plans

[UnlusuempudhySuuhw construrtion docaments must be designed by » P
A comipléte 56t of construction drawings showing all of tha follswing elements of construction:

Crosa Sections w/Freening desails (including porches, decks wi ruilings, and acceasory structoses)
Floor Plans & Eleverioeg

Window and door schedules

| Foundstion plans with requices drainage and dampprooting

| | Blectrical 2ot plumbing layout. Mackanica) drawings for any spnmnlmudnqmpmm such as furnaces, chimpeys, gas

i' nqm'pmmt. HY AT cquipmen (air handiimg) or other types of work that mary requive special review st be it luded

Cyrtifleztion

Ih—ﬂymﬂl s the Crvser of recond of tae smmesd property, or Thas G progesed wouk &5 thorized byt ewssty of recird and fhat T haove boon sutbrased b g
orwner 1 ik his Appliostion 2 is/ler axtirioe] agonc | agred to condhrsn o a8 applicabile Taws of this parietiorinn b pddition, if s pamit for work described i his
applicatian

1 u-ad,[mlir d MaﬂuﬂmﬂhwhuﬂuﬂyhmmmmﬂdhhpﬁnummMnh

N, e fa/zz / 28

: ﬂnm-mthmSSmPcrilﬂmmmﬁuchmmmmhu
Addditional Site revicw and related foes ave attached on a separats addendum
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Date - | 11/3;!% IS L @51 cAlled ok ¢
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Smm{}e Disposal - C .)I’j

Lot S; zet Frontage - .

mej Yard- 10' 0 Amb;f) !\JA

Rear Yard- [u (“ﬂa '7263{ %"w—f
Side Yord- |0 1 “h - 27’ %u’n

Projeptions -

H’:’.—:’rﬂlp of Lot -

Hm’g?:r -
Lot /JJ‘EH - [0 ) 48*0 * f,%
| z

Lot q’ave,-agaf Iimpervious Surface - & { g’é
Area L""’ Family -

HF- Jflrreef Puriting -
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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874—8703 FAX. 874—-87 1_6_1:2;-
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Bamqq(Coamuctm Owner: I m,hu B070&
L 130 Island Ave, Peaks Island Elinor Clark = 766-2331 - St Lo
> P o || PERMIT ISSUED®
ml&l‘: Phune: ol I-'.“;.v,'v.f —\5:\‘ 3‘ i
Robu't A deSousa Cottage Renovations 11 Merriam St Peaks Island, ME 04108 766-2920 el B o 5
Proposed Use: COST OF L“RK: m.. 2 "-\ 8 nz?m;}, ff‘-%
§ 3,200.00 $ 35,00 70N 5
Suma FIREDEFT. O Approved |INSPECTION: ITY OF PORTLAND
O Denied
Signature;
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT |
Action: Approved
Approved with Conditions:
; Denied
v i Signature:
DueA;:plidvFoa

18 Jnly 1996

1 Mhyﬂxammwbdm:ppﬁauwshmnﬂnimdwndlwmmn[mwllhpplsabl:hwsafunujmsdmlnm
H’apuufawwtdmmbrdmmlppﬂmuunnilmfymuﬁcmdeoﬁrhlnuﬂwmdmmwwl.hallhavuhcmhcmyloman
mmudhysuchpumnummmdkhmwcﬂmthmdthm&(s)nplmblenmpenmt e
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